
2020 FIXTURES
BELONG. BE PROUD. BE THERE.

thejockeyclub.co.uk/carlisleBooking line 0344 579 3002

FABULOUS FEBRUARY
Monday 3 February (j)

WINTER WARMER 
Monday 17 February (j)

COME RACING 
Monday 24 February (j)

COME RACING 
Thursday 5 March (j)

COME RACING 
Sunday 15 March (j)

MOTHER’S DAY 
Sunday 22 March (j)

EASTER FAMILY FUN DAY 
Saturday 11 April (j)

FLAT SPEED AHEAD 
Monday 18 May (f)

STEAK NIGHT 
Thursday evening 28 May (f)

FIZZ FRIDAY 
Friday 29 May (f) 

GIN FESTIVAL RACEDAY 
Friday evening 19 June (f)

 
STABLEMATE BY AGMA 

CARLISLE BELL AND 
CUMBERLAND PLATE DAY 
Wednesday 24 June (f)

MUSIC EVENING 
Saturday evening 4 July (f)

COME RACING 
Thursday 9 July (f)

VL AESTHETICS LADIES NIGHT 
Monday evening 3 August (f)

STEAK NIGHT 
Tuesday evening 

18 August (f)

SUMMER FAMILY FUN DAY 
Wednesday 19 August (f)

COME RACING 
Thursday 27 August (f)

CARLISLE YOUTH ZONE RACEDAY 
Wednesday 9 September (f)

WELCOME TO THE 
JUMPS SEASON 

Thursday 15 October (j)

COME RACING 
Thursday 22 October (j) 

COLIN PARKER 
FAMILY FUN DAY 

Sunday 1 November (j)

COME RACING 
Monday 9 November (j)

COME RACING 
Sunday 29 November (j)

CHRISTMAS JUMPER 
RACEDAY 

Sunday 13 December (j)

(j) Jumps  (f) Flat


